2014

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	/2012		*************			ing Owner/Operato		1 to the				-17
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ition			et Addres	Apartment & C	ountry Club					4
☐ EPA	Initial			£	5 US H	The state of the s		J JAN 19	_201	2		Ш
DEP DOL	Amended Amendme		10		State, Zip Bridge,	Code NJ 08857			1			1
DOH DCA	justification Cancellati	on)			e of Conta	THE REAL PROPERTY.		Telephone Nur	nher	A .		7
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	4		-34			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is T	aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Faci	lity (4)				
Apartments Bldg. Street Address		***************************************					School (F	(-12) er 8 (Other than K-1	21			
31 Cherryhill Lane								., private & commerc		lding	5,	
City (5) Old Bridge,							Square Feet 2000 SF		1	3ldg. 50+	Age	-
County (6) Middlesex					unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use Apartments	(Prior if being demo	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Build	ing Owner		ASCM	No.	Name of Abates	ment Contractor					
(8) <u>N/A</u>						DIA Genera	al Constructi	on, Inc.				
Street Address						Street Address		MB Suite 218				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Clifton, NJ	Code	VIO OUIGE Z 10				
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Te	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
						973-389-00	89	00693				
Start Date (10) 01/23/2012		theduled 0 01/24/20		etion Di	ate (11)	Name of OSHA DIA Genera	Monitor I Constructio	on, Inc.				
Occupancy Status Duri						Street Address	Avanua D	MB Suite 218				
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe					20	City, State, Zip (IVID Suite 210				
Other - Describe:					***************************************	Clifton, NJ C						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					□ sut co	ntainment with	Negative Pressure				
>3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if		Monochil	enova emo	tion lition		Mini-Er Goveb	closure ag Procedure		000000000000000000000000000000000000000			
		İs	Locat	ion		Non-E	xempled (*) an	d Non-Friable Proc		Abate	ment	
Location	of		ormal d Sole			Description o	•			Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Maii	ntena ustod staff? (12)	nce/ ial		tos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Parameter Washington		Yes	No	N/A	1				-		a	
Crawl Space				X	Pipe/El	bow Insulation		200 LF	Χ			
				-					+	-		
										-		
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			NJDEP		Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered Landfill				
Service Transport G	iroup		_ '	Hauler 1 20970	J NO.	of Waste 10	Minerva	_andfill				
City, State New Castle, DE	(0)					Disposal Date 01/24/2012	City, State Waynesb	urg, OH 44688				
Completed By Krutarth Jagad		Title President				Signature	B	Date 01/10/	2012			
5D41			-				1/			*	-	mantee.

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF	ASBESTOS	ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N		

Date of Notification (1)				Nai	me of Build	ding Owner/Operat	or (2)	^	10		1	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificati	on	Y-	Stre	eet Addres Cotters	35	III III	192	114	1	4	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen Emergency		0		, State, Zi st Bruns	Code wick, NJ 08816		ASBESTOS GUNDA LICENSING	UL &			+
DCA DCA	justification Cancellation	1)			ne of Cont thew F.	act Schlindwein		l elephone N	umber	Nov		
				F	ACILITY II	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Former Wakefern S	Abatement is Tak ite	cing Place	(3)			——————————————————————————————————————	Type of Fac			~		***************************************
Street Address 700 York St.							Subchap	ter 8 (Other than K- E., private & comme	1 2) rcial bu	iilding	JS,	
City (5) Elizabeth, NJ							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. 60+	Age	
County (6) Union					unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use Open Spac	(Prior if being demi	olished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm (8) J & S Environm	Hired by Building ental Services	g Owner		ASCN N/A	No.		ment Contractor					
Street Address 2333 Rt 22 West						Street Address		MB Suite 218		-		
City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07803						City, State, Zip Clifton, NJ	Code					
Project Manager for Mon Sherry Gelsomino	itoring Firm			phone 206	No. -0073	Telephone No. 973-389-00	89	License No. 00693				***************************************
Start Date (10) 01/20/2012		eduled Co /24/201		ion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA		1		***************************************		_
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacate				nent		Street Address		MB Suite 218				
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	Outside of Norma	al Facility	Hours	S		City, State, Zip C	Code	out of the				
Scope of Work (Check at >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if	I that apply)	-	novatio imolit			Full Co Mini-En Goveba	ntainment with I closure ag Procedure	Negative Pressure	.640	***************************************		
Location o		Nor	cation mally						3	Abate	men pe	t
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATI IN Facility (13)	aterial (ACM)	Cus st	enanc stodial aff? 12)	e/	Asbes (i.e.	Description of tos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
East & Southeast Ope	No X	N/A	9"x9" F	Beige Floor Tile	s/Mastic	300 SF	X		ē			
West Open Slab Area				ζ		tht Blue/Beige Floo		700 SF	X			
			4									
Name of Registered Wast			Hai	uler ID	Vaste No	Cubic Yards of Waste		g stered Landfill				
Service Transport Gre	oup		20	990		of Waste 10 CY Disposal Date	Minerva L City, State					-
New Castle, DE	Title					01/24/2012 Signatore fr	Waynesbu	org, OH 44688 Date				Mary 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Crutarth Jagad	Pro	ject Ma	nage	Γ			2	01/10	2012			

3760

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #3760 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1201-4437

Date of Notification	(1)		IN	Vame	of B	uildina	Owner / Operat	or (2)	三尾 16			111		
	1/10/12						Johnson Hos		1	and the same of th		111		
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			t Add			The state of	167	N 12 20	12	A THE PARTY OF	1	
⊠ EPA	N 1.30						od Johnson	Place	I III JA	14 17		1	1	
□ DEP □ DOL	☐ Ame	nded #	1550			& Zip		S at	(1)		e:1 0	Ţ.		
☑ DOH		rgency				ontact	k, NJ 08901	12	L- EQ	BESTLE CONTR	UL a	ono I	lumb	
DCA		cellation	100			ajardo		The state of	, Ac	BESTL COMMIT	elebrie	лет	vuiii	Jei
										- depotent				
Name of Facility Wh	nere Ahatemi	ent is Taking P	lace (3		CILI	I T IINT	Type of Fac	ility (4)	1.50				-	
Robert Wood Joi			1000 (0	,			School		Asia ap.					
Street Address			11						Other than K	(-12)				
One Robert Woo	d Johnson	Place							ate & comme		gs, hon	nes,	etc.)	
							Square Feet	t	# of Floors	В	ldg. Ag	je		17/27
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty (Code	(7)								
New Brunswick		Middlesex					Current Use	(Prior i	f being demo	olished)				
							Hospital				9			
Name of Monitoring		y Building Owr	ner (8)		AS	CM No			t Contractor	(9)				
Omega Environm Street Address	nental			DE 1743	1		AbateTech Street Addre				-			
280 Huylar Street							PO Box 25	1000						
City, State & Zip Co						-0.5-10.	City, State &		de				-	21 22 2
South Hackensac		16					Lumbertor							
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm	Telepl	hone	Num	ber	Telephone N	Number		License N	umber			=1+072
Geiser Fajardo			201-4				609-265-21				005	29		
Scheduled Start Dat	Scheduled Cor			te (11	1)	Name of OS								
1/11/12 Occupancy Status D		mont (Chock o	1/12/				Street Addre							
		During Entire P			ateme	ent	108 Haddo							
		utside of Norm					City, State &	SECTION BUILDING STREET			,			
Describe:							Westmont							
Facility Occu	upied During	Abatement									Letter to the Market State of the Control			
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ap	ply)							- " • • • •			_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	10			Don	ovati	00		\square	Mini-Enclos	ment with N	egative	Pre	ssure)
≥160 sf ≥260			A		nolitic				Glove Bag F					
☐ =100 31 =200) II			Deli	HOILLIC) i i			_	ted and Non	-Friable	e Pro	cedu	ıre
Lo	cation of		ls L	ocati	ion		Descriptio	n of		Amount		atem		
	os-Containin	g	Norm	ally l	Jsed		Asbestos-Cor	ntaining	1	(Specify				Ť
	erial (ACM) E ABATED		So Mainte	lely b			Material (A (i.e., thermal s			SF or LF)	Z.	_	Enc	m
	Facility		Custo				insulation, surfa				Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
	(13)			(12)			or other miscel				val	¥.	Encapsulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4						(D	_
Administration B							Floor tile &	Mastic	;	525 SF		Ш		
Administration B	uilding Bas	ement			Ц		Pipe Fitti	ngs		6 total			Ц	H
	밁		H	-					ᆜᆜ	H	Ц	H		
			H	H							出	ዙ	ዙ	ዙ
			H	H	H	-					H	H	H	H
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	ar l	ш	N.I	DEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name	e of Register	ed Landfill			Ш	Ш
realite of registered	vvaoto i laut			1000		D No.	of Waste	Train.	orrogiotor	ou Lunum				
AbateTech, Inc.					187	50	12	TRR	F Landfill					
City, State	-		9	300			Disposal Date	City,						
Lumberton, NJ				_			1/12/12	Tully	rtown, PA	4				
Completed By (Print Gwen Trumbetti	or Type)			Titl	e fice		Signature		, j		Date	4140	14.0	
Gwen Trumbettl					rice ord.			1	W			1/10	112	

1201-4436 Check #3759

Date of Notification	(1) 1/10/12						Owner / O		FREC	EIVE	7	- V R 1		
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DCA	Type Notific			Stree 100 (City, S Jenk Name	t Addr Greer State	ess 1W000 & Zip (Vn, PA ontact	d Ave.	Andrews and the second	JAN ASBES		elepho	one N	lumb	per
Name of Equility W	hara Abatam	ont in Toking D	loos (CILIT	Y INF	ORMAT	ION tof Facil		Caralan and an analysis and a				
Name of Facility W Verizon	nere Abatem	ent is Taking P	race (3)				chool (
Street Address					14				oter 8 (Other th	95.08 TENE - EC 315				
220 West Broad	Street							e Feet		mmercial building	dg. Ag		etc.)	
City (5) Paulsboro		County (6)	Co	ounty	Code	(7)	Curre	nt Use	(Prior if being o					117
			(0)		TAG	214 11	Offic			-1 (0)				
Name of Monitoring USA Environment		by Building Ow	ner (8))	ASC	CM No	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	of Aba Tech,	itement Contra , Inc.	ctor (9)				
Street Address					-1		Street	Addres			48.7			
8436 Enterprise								ox 25	Zip Code					
City, State & Zip Co Philadelphia, PA									, NJ 08048					
Project Manager fo Mark Jenkins	Num 810 e	ber xt. 11 1	Telep	none N 65-21	umber	License Nu	mber 0052	29		***************************************				
Scheduled Start Da	te (11)			HA Monitor					Hallard Soci				
Occupancy Status		ment (Check o	1/24		-			Anal Addres						
Facility Clo	sed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period	of Ab	ateme	ent			n Ave.					
	Performed O	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs					Zip Code					
Describe:		Abstomont					West	mont,	NJ 08108					
Scope of Work (Ch	cupied During eck all that a			10000000				111						
Coope of Tronk (on	ook an inat a	PP'J/							S. Carrier	ntainment with Ne	gative	Pre	ssure	Э
≥3 sf or ≥3			\boxtimes		novatio				Mini-En					
≥160 sf ≥26	60 If			Der	nolitio	n			_	Bag Procedures empted and Non-	Friable	Dro	cadı	Iro
	ocation of		Is	Locat	ion	T	Des	cription		Amount				
	tos-Containir	ng	Norr	mally	Used		Asbest	os-Con	taining	(Specify				Ť
	terial (ACM)			olely	by ice or			erial (A0 ermal s		SF or LF)	Remova	71	Enc	四四
	BE ABATED n Facility		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Staff?		insulation	ı, surfa	cing, VAT		ova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
	(13)		,05:2208075	(12)			or other	miscell	aneous)			=	Encapsulate	ure
			Yes	No	N/A									
Basement Equip			X	H	H			Insula		50 SF		H	H	H
	Basement Equipment Room Basement Equipment Room							Insula	per Cloth	5 SF 5 LF	+12	H	H	H
Dasement Equip	H	H		ripe	IIISUIC	ation	J Li	卄	Ħ	H	Ħ			
									-					
								200						
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc						Cubic Ya of Waste	9	Name of Reg	istered Landfill				
					187	JU	Disposa		City, State	1111				-
Lumberton, NJ	ty, State umberton, NJ							/12	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Prin Gwen Trumbetti	nberton, NJ npleted By (Print or Type) Title								10		Date 1/10/	12		

1201-4436 Check #3759

Date of Notification (1)	1	Vame	e of F	Building	Owner / Operator		9 8 77 F				
1/10/12					unications	MEGE		MI			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	179		-	dress	4	D/L			1		
⊠ EPA	_			enwoo		<u> </u>	1 0 2012		4		- 1
☐ DEP ☐ Initial ☐ Amended #				e & Zip (7 17 15 15 15 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	J [] JAN	1 2 2012	-1	13		
				Contact	19046		IT.	elepho	20 8	umb	or
☑ DOH		Name Alex				ASRESTO	S CONTROL &	siebiidi	IE IN	umbi	SI
					1	LIC	ENSING .				
			CIL	ITY INF	ORMATION -	- Administration					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3	3)			Type of Facilit			-	6		
Verizon Street Address						ter 8 (Other thar	n K₋12\				
220 West Broad Street						트레이탈 이번 시간 하면 이 이번 시간에 그 이번 없었다.	mercial buildings	s home	es e	tc.)	
220 West Bload Street					Square Feet	# of Floo		lg. Age		,	_
City (5) County (6)	Co	unty	Code	e (7)				· 3· · · 3·	20		
Paulsboro GLE		,		()	Current Use (I	Prior if being de	molished)				
					Offices	•	•				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	er (8)		A	SCM No	Name of Abat	ement Contract	or (9)		- 110		
USA Environmental					AbateTech,	Inc.					
Street Address			3000	Miles III Alberton	Street Address	s					
8436 Enterprise Avenue					PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Code					City, State & Z						
Philadelphia, PA 19153 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telep	hone	Min	mher	Lumberton, Telephone Nu		License Nu	mher			_
Mark Jenkins			ext. 11			Licerise Nu	0052	9			
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Con					Name of OSH						
1/23/12	1/24				EMSL Analy	rtical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check or			175		Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P			aten	nent	108 Haddon						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	al Hou	ırs			City, State & Z	35%					
Describe:					Westmont, I	NJ 08108					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						☐ Full Cont	ainment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure	,
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Rer	nova	ition		Mini-Encl					
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Der	molit	tion		Glove Ba	g Procedures				
_						☐ Non-Exer	mpted and Non-				
Location of		Locat		.	Description	-0.00	Amount	Aba	tem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Norn	nally		d	Asbestos-Conta Material (AC		(Specify SF or LF)	Z		п	
TO BE ABATED	Main			or	(i.e., thermal sy	stems	or or Er y	Removal	Z,	nca	Enc
in Facility	Custo	1000 1000 1000	Staf	f?	insulation, surfactor or other miscella			va l	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	V I	(12)	I NI/	· A	or other miscena	illeous)			7	late	<u>a</u>
	Yes	No	N/	<u> </u>			E0.0E				
Basement Equipment Room		Η	+	┽	Duct Insula		50 SF		ዙ	H	H
Basement Equipment Room	\boxtimes	Η	╁	-	ibration Damp/ Pipe Insula		5 SF 5 LF	H	Η	岗	H
Basement Equipment Room	+	H	+	+	Pipe insula	LION	3 LF	H	+	H	H
	H	H	╁┾	+				ㅐ	H	H	H
	H	H	+	-				11	H	H	H
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N,	JDEF	P Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Traine of registered videte riddie.		103773		ID No.	of Waste	l tarrie er riegie					
AbateTech, Inc			18	750	8	TRRF Landfi	11				
City, State Lumberton, NJ					Disposal Date 1/24/12	City, State Tullytown, P	A				
Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti		55.555	tle ops.	Coord.	Signature	U		Date 1/10/1	2		

State of New Jersey 1111-4414 SUNOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check#

1111-4414 SUB8

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Not	1/10/1					f Buildi ton U r		wner / Operatorsity	or (2)	DE	GEI	W [7	
Agencies N		otification				ddress		2021		Inii	14.11	0010				
⊠ EPA								ceton Univer	rsity	E.A. Mad	Millan Bldg	ZUIZ		1	1	
DEP		nitial				ate & Zi							1		1	
□ DOL		Amended #3	-			ton, N		544			A STORES IN THE STATE	123 0				
⊠ DOH ⊠ DCA		Emergency Cancellation				f Conta Orteg) E	1		ASSESTOS CONT LICENSINE	Tele	pho	ne N	umb	er
2000														212		2
Name of Fe	alliba Milhana Alba		N /		/CI	LITY	NFC	RMATION	111 11 7 43							
		tement is Taking F	lace (3)				Type of Faci								
Street Addre	University – J	auwiii naii			_				0.00		K 40\					
										(Other th		r				
Washingto		i- C									nmercial build				IC.)	
	University Ma		ICo		Ca	d = (7)	-	Square Feet		# of Flo	ors	Bldg.	Age	ž		
City (5)		County (6)	100	unity	CO	de (7)		0 111	/D :							
Princeton		Mercer						Current Use	(Prior	if being d	lemolished)					
Name of Ma	onitarina Firm I lia	ad by Duildina Ov	(0)		-	A C C N A	NI -	University		10 1	. (6)		-			
ATC Asso	ciates, Inc.	ed by Building Ow	ner (8)			ASCM	NO.	Name of Aba AbateTech	, Inc.		ctor (9)					
Street Addre		er 3 Terri Lane,	Suite	12				Street Addre	SS							
City, State 8			04.00		d cos			City, State &	Zip C	ode				-		_
	n, NJ 08016							Lumberton								
	ager for Monitori	Telep			umber	7775	Telephone N 609-265-21	umbe		License		er 0 52 9	0			
	Start Date (10)	npletic				****	Name of OSI		onitor		- 0	002				
	1/28/11	/	1/31	1,17,07,5,000		/		EMSL Anal		<u> </u>						
Faci	ility Closed/Vacat	patement (Check of ted During Entire F	eriod	of Al	ate	ment		Street Addres).						
Aba	tement Performe	d Outside of Norm	al Ho	urs				City, State &	Zip C	ode	- 11					
5000	cribe:							Westmont,	NJ 0	8108						
The same of the sa	ility Occupied Du							<u> </u>								
Scope of VV	ork (Check all tha	at apply)							\square	Full Con	ntainment with	Negat	ive	Pres	sure	
	of or ≥3 If		\square	Re	nov	ation			Ħ	Mini-End		rioga		100	ouic	
	0 sf ≥260 If		Ħ			ition			Ħ		ag Procedures	S				
									Ħ		empted and No		able	Proc	edu	re
	Location of		Isl	Loca	tion			Description	n of		Amount	AND THE RESERVE			ent T	950000
	Asbestos-Conta	ining	Norn					Asbestos-Con		g	(Specify			1	-	,,,
	Material (ACI		Company Company	olely				Material (A		0740	SF or LF)				ш	_
	TO BE ABATI	<u>ED</u>	Main			5.5.20.		(i.e., thermal s					Rer	20	nca	inc
	in Facility (13)		Custo	(12)		11 ?		sulation, surfactor other miscella					Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Crest	(10)		Yes	No		I/A	·	Totaler missem	ariooc				<u>n</u>	7	late	Гe
1st Floor Lo	bby							Ceiling Pla	ster		395 SF					
Work Area				\boxtimes				Ceiling Pla	ster		2,100 SF		X			
Work Area	#2 (Stair 2)			\boxtimes				Ceiling Pla	ster		330 SF					
Work Area	#2 (Stair 2)			\boxtimes				Floor tile & N	/lasti	C	100 SF					
Work Area	#2 (Stair 3)			\boxtimes			MCDER-ST	Ceiling Pla	ster		330 SF		\boxtimes			
	#2 (Stair 3)		\boxtimes				Floor tile & N	/lasti	С	100 SF						
	st Floor Lobby							Floor tile & N	/lasti	С	395 SF					
	gistered Waste H	lauler	2019	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		P Was	2000	ubic Yards	Nam	e of Regi	stered Landfill					
AbateTech	bateTech, Inc.						. 0	f Waste 12	TRR	RF Landf	ill					
City, State	-				8750	D	isposal Date	City,	State							
Lumbertor							-	1/31/12	ruil	ytown, P	A	1=				
Gwen Trum	By (Print or Type) betti			Tit Op		. Coord		ignature)	N			Da	te 10/	12		

1110-4391 NF Check #3701

					V:0.				11100 15	0 0					
Date of Notification	(1) 1/9/12						ilding ersit	Owner / Operato	r (2)(V E	I'i	1	1	i
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation				Addre		y <u></u>				7//	$+\!H$		
EPA	Type Notific	ation						ville Road	111 111	JAN 1 2 20		H	111		
☐ DEP		1	1				Zip C	The second secon	104	UAN 12 20	112	H	111	LOUIZ-	
		ended #	- 1	-				1	1 /	1000	1	-	11		
The state of the s			-		-	-		NJ 08648	1 48	DEOX	IT.I.				
DOH		rgency			Z		ntact		L	BESTOS CONTROL	Teler	nno	ne IV	ump	er
DCA	☐ Cano	ellation		Fre	d P	orte	r			FICENSING.					42
					AC	ILIT	Y INF	ORMATION -		See Section 18th Contract					
Name of Facility Wi			ace (3)				Type of Facili							
Rider University	 GSB Buil 	ding						School (I							
Street Address										nan K-12) (Uno		0			
								Other (i.e	e. private & co	mmercial build	ings, h	om	es, e	etc.)	
2083 Lawrencevi	lle Road							Square Feet	# of FI	oors	Bldg.	Age	9		
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	y Co	ode (7)			.0	- See . See 3 - 2527 - 25				
								Current Use (Prior if being	demolished)					
Lawrenceville		Mercer		10				Classrooms							
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Own	er (8)			ASC	M No	Name of Aba	tement Contra	actor (9)					198
Pennoni Associa		,						AbateTech,							
Street Address								Street Addres	ss						
515 Grove Street	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR							30 Maple Av							
City, State & Zip Co								City, State & 2							
	ddon Heights, NJ 08035							Lumberton,							
Project Manager for	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telep							Telephone No	umber	License	Numb	er		-	
Alan Lloyd			856-	-				609-265-210			00)52	9		
Scheduled Start Da	70	Scheduled Con				(11)		Name of OSF		J					
1/20/12			1/23	1000000	N. C			EMSL Analy					200.00		
Occupancy Status I					1			Street Addres	10 -11						
		During Entire P			bati	emei	11	107 Haddor	A TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O			-			11155
		utside of Norma						City, State & 2							
Describe:	7AM to 3:3- PM	0 PM, Sat 2x Shifts S	un /AN	1 -3:30	PM,	1x shi	ft Monda	Westmont,	NJ 08108						
Facility Occ	upied During	Abatement													
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)				- 5204111						200-00			
										ontainment with	Negat	ive	Pres	sure	,
23 sf or ≥3 l	f		\boxtimes	R	eno	vatio	n			nclosure					
≥160 sf ≥26	0 If			D	emo	olition	1		Glove	Bag Procedure:	S				
									Non-Ex	xempted and N	on-Fria	ble	Pro	cedu	re
	cation of			Loc				Description		Amount	1	Aba	tem	ent T	ype
	os-Containin	g	Norr					Asbestos-Con		(Specify					
	erial (ACM)			olel				Material (A		SF or LF))	ام	_	Eŭ	ш
	BE ABATED		Main					(i.e., thermal sy				em	Rep	зар	1 CC
ır	r Facility		Cust			ап?		insulation, surfactor or other miscella				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)		Yes	(12 No		N/A		or other miscens	arieous)			-		ate	G.
Thyoughout								Floor Til	10	521 SF	F	a	П	П	
Throughout			H	+	1	H	<u></u>	FIOOI III	le	521 31	- k	읚	片	H	片
	2.22.24		H	+	╁┼	H				1		믞	Η	H	H
	H	-	1	片				1	L	믞	Η	H	H		
	H	-	1	H				1		╡╢	H	Η	H		
			H	-	+	H				 	-	╡┼	H	Η	H
Name of Registered	Maste Haul	er l	ш		TID		Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name of Red	gistered Landfil			LJ.		
ivallie of Registered	vvaste nauli	G1		1/450			No.	of Waste	Tanie or Neg	giotorea carialli					
AbateTech, Inc.						1875		2	TRRF Land	dfill					
City, State		*****						Disposal Date	City, State		5.15		U.S. O.S.		
Lumberton, NJ								1/23/12	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print	or Type)			Т	itle			Signature	, 1		Da	te	-	-	
Gwen Trumbe	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					Cod	ord.	1			1	9/1	2		

1112-4435 Check #3702

of Notification	(1)	· .	Na	me c	f Buildin	g Ow	ner / Operator (2) E G	EINE	M			
	1/9/12				y of Mo Address	nmo	outh Departme	nt of Buildii	ngs & Ground	as	-		\neg
agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	D135/17/04		enter St	reet	of the second	III JAN	1 0 0010	IIIII	12.00	¥.	
⊠ EPA	☐ Initia	ì			ate & Zip			HI VAII	1 2 2012	1	1 1		
☐ DEP ☑ DOL		nded#			old, NJ			- 1			\$ 7		
	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR				of Contac			ASBEST	OS COMTROL &	elephon	e Nu	mber	
□ DOH □ DCA		rgency cellation			Viedeiro		L.	LI	CENSING				8
⊠ DCA	L Canc	·	101.800				RMATION	indicate a manufacture of	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Stree	-	?		
		t in Taking Die		FAG	ILII I III	VI O	Type of Facility				3.	,	
Name of Facility W	here Abatem	ent is Taking Pic	106 (3)				School (K-	12)		on his house	. 76		
Monmouth Cou	nty Courtilo	use					Subchapte	r 8 (Other than	n K-12) Unocci	upied		w.	
Street Address							Other (i.e.	private & com	mercial building	gs, home	s, etc	ر.د	
71 Monument P	ark						Square Feet	# of Floo	ors B	ldg. Age			
		County (6)	Cou	nty C	ode (7)								
City (5)	101	7 2 3	Cou	ity O	000 (1)		Current Use (P	rior if being de	emolished)				
Freehold	20 20	Monmouth					Courthouse	•					
			(0)		ASCM I	No	Name of Abate	ment Contrac	tor (9)		10		
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired	by Building Own	er (8)		ASCIVIT	NO.	AbateTech, I			,			
Environmental	Connection			-		,	Street Address						
Street Address	244						PO Box 25						
120 N. Warren S							City, State & Z	ip Code					
City, State & Zip C	code						Lumberton,	NJ 08048					_
Trenton, NJ 086 Project Manager f	for Monitoring	Firm	Teleph	one	Number		Telephone Nur		License N		_		
Ryan Broadwat	for		609-3	92-4	200		609-265-3207			0052	9		-
Scheduled Start D	Date (10)	Scheduled Cor	npletion	n Dat	e (11)		Name of OSH						
1/20/1			1/22/	12			EMSL Analy						
Occupancy Status	s During Ahate	ement (Check or	nly one)		7/02/04/1	Street Address			54			
Facility CI	losed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod o	f Aba	atement		108 Haddon						
Abatemer	nt Performed (Outside of Norm	al Hou	rs			City, State & Z					-	
Describe:	6PM start	1/20, 1x shif	1/21	& 1x	shift 1/	122	Westmont, N	NJ 18108					
☐ Facility O	ccupied Durin	g Abatement									-		
Scope of Work (C									ntainment with I	Vegative	Pres	sure	
Ocope or train (s								Mini-En		togulivo			
≥3 sf or ≥	3 If	Y	\boxtimes		ovation		9		Bag Procedures			100	
☐ ≥160 sf ≥	260 If			Der	nolition			Non Ex	empted and No	n-Friable	Pro	cedu	ire
								-	Amount		ateme	ent T	vpe
	Location of			ocat			Description Asbestos-Cont		(Specify	7,5	T		7
	estos-Contain			nally	Used		Material (AC		SF or LF)			Ē	т
	Naterial (ACM)				ice or		(i.e., thermal sy	/stems	1	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
10	O BE ABATED in Facility	2			Staff?		nsulation, surfac	ing, VAT		10/2	oair	sul	Sul
	(13)			(12)			or other miscella	aneous)		1 2		ate	(Q)
	()		Yes	No	N/A								+
1 st Floor Vault			П	X			Pipe Insula	tion	220 LF		ዙ	ዙ	ዙ
1 Floor vault			m	П							片	ዙ	ዙ
		•	T	П						니님	님	ዙ	쓔
			IT	T							님	님	井
		1 41	IT	Ħ	TIT	200.2	***	1011				님	11
			H	Ħ	H								
N. f.D. siste	rad Masta Ha	úler		N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	gistered Landfil	È			
Name of Registe	erea vvaste na	aulei		11 100000	auler ID I		of Waste						
AbateTech, In	c	7 200			18750)	10	TRRF Land	dfill		-		
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State	DA				
Lumberton, N	J						1/22/12	Tullytown,	PA	Date			
Completed By (F				1000	tle		Signature			1/9			
Gwen Trum				C	ffice		(2., 1	*.		1/9	12		
GWell Hulli	IDO LLI			C	oord		1 V W					•	

41/20

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Build	ing Owner/Operat	or (2)			The Part of the Control	er Bankar
Date of Notification (1)						4					7
01/09/2012					67 Wh	ippany Inve	stors, LE	ar F	1 1		[2]
Agencies Notified	N	otification Typ	<u>e</u>		Street Address	3				f - (i)	-11 111
(V) EDA	1,	V \ Initial	Notificat	ion	49 Blo	omfield Aver	iue 🕥 📗				
(X) EPA		X) Initial) Amend			City, State, Zip	Codo		JAN 1	2 20	112	
(X) NJDEP	}					Code					i-comp
(X) NJ DOL	1			otification ification)	Mount	ain Lakes, N	J 07046	00507.00	0.04	- Laboratoria	
(X)DOH	1) Cance		ilication)	Name of Conta	act	Tel. N	lumber F	AZING CONTBO	1 &	-
() DCA) Carice	lieu			. Chomik					
				FACILIT	Y INFORMATION	4	*		New November 2012 (1919)	ne externesses h	4 Table 1
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is 1	aking Place (<u>3)</u>		Type of Facility () School (K-1		the second second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	etal dali (e)	*********	Jan Carkett.
Commercial Property					() Subchapter	8 (other than K-1					
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.	orivate & commerc	cial bldgs., hor	nes, etc.			
67 Whippany Rd					Sa Feet: 500	0,000 # of	Floore 3	Bldg. A	₂₈ 50		
City (5)	County	(6)	County C		3q. reet. <u>500</u>	0,000 #0	1 10015 0	Diug. A	ge <u>00</u>		
Whippany	Morri	S	(State Us	se Only)	Current Use (p	rior if being demol	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ISES, Inc.	d by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N N/A	<u>0.</u>	Name of Contra			7 a 1 ! a	. T	(1050	
			INA		Street Address	afety and Envi	ronmental	Solution	is, inc.	(ISES,	Inc.)
Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue					3300 Huds						
City, State, Zip Code	199				City State, Zip(
Union City, NJ 07087					Union City						
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm	Telephone			Telephone Nur			se Numb	<u>er</u>		
David Camacho		(201) 325		D : (14)	(201)325-005		0112	24			4-10-1
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled 07/30/20		Date (11)	Name of OSHA ISES, Inc.	Monitor					
01/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Street Address				111111	- TO A 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	
(X) Facility Closed/Vacated	During E	ntire Period o	f Abatemer	nt	3300 Hudson						
() Abatement Performed C Describe:	utside of	Normal Facili	ty Hours -		City, State, Zip	Code		****			
Describe.					Union City, N	NJ 07087					
Source of Work (Check all tha	t apply)	_ D			Containment with	Monotivo Pro	couro	□ Glo	wo had	a Droo	oduro
□ ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF □ ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF		☐ Rend			Enclosure	Non-Exen					
☐ 2 100 31 01 2 200 E1		U. 3 1885-20100		_							
Location of Asbestos-		ation Normally				Amount (Specif	y SF or LF)	Abater	nent Tyr	<u>)e</u>	
Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Staff?	by Maint./Cus	stodiai		stems insulation, VAT, or other						
, asmiy (10)	YES	NO	NA	miscnous.				Rem.	Rep.	Encap	<u>Enclose</u>
Building B1 – B2		X		VAT		211,319 S		X			
Building B1 – B2		X		Mastic		211,319 S		X			
Building B1 – B2		X			ard glue	22,000 LF		X			
Building B1 – B2		X		Basebo	SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	22,000 LF		Х			
Building B1 – B2		X			e Insulation	42962 LF		X			
Building B1 – B2		X			e fittings	587 each		X			
Building B1		X			ckle over Sheet Rk	5600 SF		X			
Building B1 – B2		X			of doors	38 each		X			
Building B1 – B2		X			panels	1,299 SF		Х			
Building B1 – B2		X			/ Caulking	950 each		X			
Building B1 – B2		X			ant over duct insltn	80 SF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was	ste Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of Was		Name of Re			Londi	311
Newark Carting		04509			900 (estimate	=u)	Cumberl City, State	and Co	ounty.	Landi	111
City, State 369 Raymond Blvd., New	ark NI	07105			07/30/2012		Newburg	PA 1	7242		
Completed by (Print or Type)	, 110	Title			Signature Signature		Date	5, 4, 1, 1			
					in	an		10			
Brian Camacho Walsh	1	Presiden	t		1 sea		01/09/20	12			
		West to the second			//						

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2012-15B Check # 5011 B & G proj. #: Non Sub 8 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 10 11 /1 10 /1 12 Brick Township Public School Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ☐ EPA 101 Hendrickson Avenue Initial 2012 ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Brick, NJ 08724 Telephone Number ASBESTOS Name of Contact DOH. LICE Cancellation Jim Edwards ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Lanes Mill Elementary School (Non Sub 8) Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 1891 Lanes Mill Road County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) City (5) (State use only) School (non sub 8) Ocean Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. 00100 Brinkeroff Environmental Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road 1805 Atlantic Avenue, Suite R5 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Manasquan, NJ 08736 Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 732-223-2225 Name of OSHA Monitor Jason Hooper Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address 1/22/12 1/20/12 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: OCCUPIED Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf > 3 sf or > 3 If E E Is location normally used solely e е n Amount Location of m by maintenance/custodial Description of asbestos-containing p C (Specify SF or C asbestos-containing 0 staff(12) material (ACM) material to be V D abated in facility (13) N/A No Yes M 9 lf pipe insulation boiler room Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Registered Waste Hauler 19563 1 yard B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 1/23/12 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Gordana Luna Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Title 1/10/12

Treasurer

Gordana Luna

Job #: 1112-1611 Check #:2509

Date of Notification	(1)							Owner / Operator	r (2)		William				
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	eation		_		Addr	-	ersity	1 //			11 11			
EPA	Type Notific	Jalion		155			· Aven			JAN 12	2012				
DEP	☐ Initia	al.		10.300	7.00		Zip C		1 111	JAN 12	LUIL	1 /			
□ DOL		ended						ich, NJ 07764	1			1			
25/25/25/2								ICII, INJ 07764			т 171 х Іт	d l	N	. ما محدد	
DOH DOA		ergency		3 2 2 2 3 2			ntact			ASSLATOR OF	Thirties T	elepriqi	ie iv	umbe	31
☐ DCA	L Can	cellation		IV	ır. I	imoti	hy Orı								
Name of English M	hara Abatam	ant in Takina F	loos	(2)		CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION Type of Facili	itu (4)	_ in + which the significant	Antacht and He want		-		
Name of Facility W			riace	(3)				School (
Monmouth University Street Address	ersity-now	aiu naii								thar than V	10)	>			
										ther than K-		. 1000 - 1000/2000			
400 Cedar Aveni	16							The same of the sa		e & commer				tc.)	
		Ta						Square Feet	1	# of Floors		ldg. Age	9		
City (5)		County (6)		Cou	nty C	Code	(7)	45,000	Maria Caracteria Control Control	3		970			
West Long Bran	ch	Monmouth						Current Use ((Prior if	being demol	ished)				
								Education							
Name of Monitoring		by Building Ow	ner ((8)		ASC	CM No.								
Birdsall Services	s Group				- 20	1-100		Asbestos a		ld Services	s, Corp.				
Street Address								Street Addres							
611 Industrial W								3859 Sylon							e bee
City, State & Zip Co								City, State &							
Eatontown, NJ 0		F:	I - -	1		NI		Hainesport,		036	License N	umbor			
Project Manager fo Patrick Guilmett		Firm				Numi	_{x1203}	Telephone No 609-702-040			License N	0086	2		
	50	Cabadulad Ca						Name of OSH		itor	1	0000	_		
12/27/11	heduled Start Date (10) Scheduled C 127/11 12/31/11)	EMSL Analy		itoi					
All Maria Company Company	2/27/11 12/31/11 1							Street Address							
Facility Clo	sed/Vacated	During Entire I	Perio	od o	f Aba	ateme	ent	107 Haddor							
		Outside of Norm						City, State & :	Section of the sectio	le					
Describe:	i onomioa c	outoido oi rioini			_			Westmont,							
Isolated Are	ea							Westinoit,	140 00	100					
Scope of Work (Ch	MANAGE.	(vlage									1				
		11 27								Full Containn	nent with N	egative	Pres	sure	
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\triangleright	1	Ren	ovatio	on			Mini-Enclosu	re				
≥160 sf ≥26	60 If		Ē	i	Den	nolitio	n		\Box	Glove Bag P	rocedures				
			-							Non-Exempte		-Friable	Pro	cedu	re
L	ocation of		T	ls L	ocati	on	T	Description	n of		Amount	Aba	tem	ent T	уре
	tos-Containi	ng			ally l			Asbestos-Con			(Specify				
	terial (ACM)				lely b	•		Material (A		;	SF or LF)	70		Ē	ш
	BE ABATED		2.500.5			ce or	1 .	(i.e., thermal s		-		em	Rej	cap	ncle
3	n Facility		Cu			Staff?	- 4	nsulation, surfactor or other miscell				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	(13)		Ye		(12) No	N/A	1	or other miscen	aneous	, .				ate	o)
Area 1 (4 rooms)	1		1	1	×	П	Floo	r tile & Mastic		704	SF		П	П	П
Area 2			1	1	X	H	-	tile & Mastic		692			Ħ	H	Ħ
Area 3			1	1		H		tile & Mastic		694			H	H	十
Area 4 (2 rooms)			+	+	X	H		r tile & Mastic		547			H	H	Η
			++	+		H		r tile & Mastic		302	20020		片	H	H
Area 5 (3 rooms) Area 6 (4 rooms			+-	+		H		tile & Mastic		407			片	H	븕
Area 7		+	┽┼		H		tile & Mastic		122			片	H	+	
	rea 8					H		tile & Mastic		87 9			H	H	Η
	Area 9						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tile & Mastic		124			H	H	H
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler						The second second	Cubic Yards		of Registere	The state of the s		Ц.		
							D No.	of Waste			-a Lanatiii				
Horizon Disposal							12	15		VS Landfill					
City, State Trenton, NJ								Disposal Date 1/2/12	City, S Morris	State sville, PA					
Completed By (Prin	nt or Type)				Titl	е		Signature				Date			
Kim Trumbetti	,, -,					min.		esten,	V			12/21/	111		

Job #: 1112-1606 Check #: NA

Date of Notification 12/5/11			Α	ndre	w Sh	arple	wner / Opera		2)	IME				
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DCA	☐ Em		1 C L W	ity, Si lest ame	tate & Berli of Cor	r Roa Zip C n, NJ ntact	d, Suite 130 ode 08091 rpless	1	JAN AUELTIGE (1	elephor	e Nu	imbe	er
				FAC	ILIT	Y INF	ORMATION	COMMENT.	action compared at the second	and the second				
Name of Facility W Jersey Americal Street Address 300 Columbia A	n Pub	ment is Taking Pla	ace (3)				Type of Fa	I (K-	12) r 8 (Other tha	n K-12) mercial building	ıs, home	es, et	c.)	
300 Columbia A	Venue						Square Fee	et	# of Floo	X100H	ldg. Age			
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty C	ode (7)	2,500		1.5		970			
Lindenwold		Camden					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	e (Pr	rior if being de	emolished)				
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired	by Building Own	er (8)		ASC	M No.			ment Contrac					\neg
Horizon Enviror Street Address			<u> </u>				Street Add	ress		ices, Corp.				
P.O. Box 316					and the second		3859 Sylo							
City, State & Zip C Thorofare, NJ 0							Hainespo							
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring	g Firm	Telep			oer	Telephone	Nun	nber	License N	umber 0086	2		
Steve/Dave Flan	nigan		856-8				609-702-0 Name of C				0000			
Scheduled Start D	ate (10)	Scheduled Com	ipietio	n Dai	e (11,)	EMSL An							
Occupancy Status Facility Clo	NA NA Cupancy Status During Abatement (Check or					nt	Street Add 107 Hadd City, State	lon .	Ave.					
Describe:							Westmor	ıt, N	J 08108					
Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥3 ≥160 sf ≥2	3 If	apply)			novatio nolitio				Mini-End Glove B Non-Exe Part of this to a fire cre and provide	ag Procedures empted and Nor will be done in conjur ating unsafe condition Environmental Supp	n-Friable	Pro	cedu	are
	Location of		le	Locat	ion	1	Descrip	tion	prepared c	Amount	Aba	atem	ent 7	Гуре
Asbe M	estos-Contai laterial (ACN O BE ABATE in Facility (13)	1)	Norr S Main	nally olely tenar	Used		Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermainsulation, su or other miss	Conta (AC) al sys	aining M) stems ng, VAT	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
Exterior						Tran	site Siding			1,600 SF				
Exterior			П	П										
								11000				Ц		닏
												H	H	ዙ
								_			ᆂ	H	H	ㅐ
Name of Registered	lame of Registered Waste Hauler					Waste No.	Cubic Yards Waste	of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Horizon Disposal						12	Disposal Date		City, State					
City, State Trenton, NJ							NA)		Morrisville, P	١				
Completed By (Prin	nt or Type)			14/15/16	le Imin.		Signature	J	4		Date 1.9.12	2		

Job #: 1112-1607 Check #: NA

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)											
12/8/11	T 11		-	The law in the law in	-	k Verd	ade			A M 19						
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	ation	- 1			dress Avenu										
DEP	☐ Initia	ı				& Zip (1 1 1 1 1	2012	11/1					
⊠ DOL		nded #1					rt House, NJ 0	8210	UPW	1.4						
□ DOH	270000	rgency				Contact					Telepho	ne N	umb	er		
☐ DCA		ellation		Frai	nk Ve	erdade			ASEC TO GO WHOLE &							
				E	CIL	ITV INIE	ORMATION	1	- The second sec	Lighting						
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abateme	ent is Taking Pl	ace (ACIL	II I IIVI	Type of Facil	lity (4)	12.121	Anna de Caracter d						
Residential Prope		one to raking i	400 (٠,			School (****						
Street Address							Subchar	K-12)								
349 Route 47							Other (i.	e. priv	ate & comm	ercial building	gs, homes, etc.)					
							Square Feet		# of Floors	В	Bldg. Age					
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	Code	e (7)	4,000		2	9	0 years	5				
Goshen		Cape May					Current Use (Prior if being demolished)									
		-					Vacant									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner					ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Asbestos and Mold Services, Corp											
Tiger Environmental									old Service	es, Corp.						
Street Address 16 West Elizabeth Avenue							Street Addre									
City, State & Zip Code								3859 Sylon Blvd. City, State & Zip Code								
Linden, NJ 07036					Hainesport, NJ 08036											
Project Manager for		irm	Tele	phon	e Nur	mber		Telephone Number License Number								
					-430°	1	609-702-04	609-702-0400 00862								
Scheduled Start Dat		Scheduled Cor	npleti	on D	ate (1	1)	Name of OS									
12/21/11		12/23/11					EMSL Anal	-								
Occupancy Status D	od () and a	ment (Check or	nly on	e)	h = 4 = ==		Street Addre									
		During Entire Putside of Norma			baten	ieni	107 Haddo City, State &									
Describe:	Periornieu O	utside of North	ai noi	115			Westmont,									
Isolated Are	a						westinoni,	140 O	0100							
Scope of Work (Che		(vlac								-						
		,							Full Conta	inment with N	legative	Pres	sure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes		enova				Mini-Enclo	nclosure						
≥160 sf ≥260	O If			De	emolit	ion		\boxtimes		Procedures				0407000		
						_		Ц_	Non-Exem	pted and Nor						
1,000	ocation of os-Containin			Loca	ation Use	4	Descriptio Asbestos-Cor			Amount (Specify	Aba	teme	enti	ype		
	erial (ACM)	ig .		olely		4	Material (A		9	SF or LF)			ш	_		
	BE ABATED		Mair	itena	nce c		(i.e., thermal s	system			Ren	Re	nca	incl		
in	r Facility		Cust		Staff	?	insulation, surfa				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure		
	(13)		Yes	(12 No		A	or other miscel	laneou	15)		_ ₩		ate	6		
Crawlspace					×		Insulation		11	30 LF				\Box		
Basement			H	H			Insulation an	d ass) LF		H	H	H		
Dascinett			ب			debi		u uoo	00.	,		ш	ш			
Basement			П		T		ellaneous Flo	or Til	es U	nder 2 SF		П	П	П		
			Ħ		T	i					Ti	Ī	Ī			
			IÈ													
]										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				10000			Cubic Yards	Nam	e of Registe	ered Landfill						
				H		ID No. 612	of Waste	CD	OWE							
Horizon Disposal							- onene									
City, State Trenton, NJ							Disposal Date City, State 12/23/11 Morrisville, PA									
							Signature Date									
Completed By (Print or Type) Kim Trumbetti				7 223	dmir	1.	12/19/11									
Kim Trumbetti							I XIVI I									

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 5010 2012-15A B & G proj. #: Sub 8 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 0 1 1/1 0 1/1 2 Brick Township Public School Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address 2012 ☐ EPA 101 Hendrickson Avenue Initial ☐ DEP City State, Zip Code Amendment DOL. Brick, NJ 08724 HOLDSING Number Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation Jim Edwards ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Brick Township High School Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 346 Chambersbridge Road County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) City (5) (State use only) School Ocean Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. 00100 Brinkeroff Environmental Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road 1805 Atlantic Avenue, Suite R5 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Manasquan, NJ 08736 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 732-223-2225 Name of OSHA Monitor Jason Hooper Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 1/22/12 1/20/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: OCCUPIED Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure □ Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 3 sf or > 3 IfE Is location normally used solely е e n Amount n Location of by maintenance/custodial m Description of asbestos-containing p C (Specify SF or C asbestos-containing 0 staff(12) a a material (ACM) material to be V p abated in facility (13) N/A No Yes X 85 sf boiler jacket insulation boiler room Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 2 yards 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 1/23/12 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Gordana Luna Completed by (Print or Type) Title 1/10/12 Treasurer Gordana Luna

2741

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 01/09/2012	N. C.		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Academy of Urban Leadership Charter School												
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DOA Agencies Notified Type DOL DOL DOL DOL DOL DOL DOL DO	ne Notification Initial Amended Amendment #_ Emergency (including justification) Cancellation	g	Street Address 613 Amboy Avenue City, State, Zip Code Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 Name of Contact Paul Veleis												
Name of Facility Where Abate Academy of Urban Lead	ement is Taking Place	(3) chool	FAC	ILITY INFOR	RMATION	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)									
Street Address 613 Amboy Avenue City (5)						Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Other than K- private & commer	12) cial bu			nes,				
Perth Amboy						Square Feet 35000	# of Floors		Bldg. 60	Age					
County (6) Middlesex			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P School	rior if being demoli	shed)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired RK Occupational & Env	d by Building Owner (8 ironmental Analys) is,Inc	ASCN 090	И No.	Name Bako	of Abatement Co	ontractor (9)	Inc							
Street Address 401 St. James Avenue			1		Street	co Construction & Restoration Inc. et Address 6 Route 46 Suite 3D									
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, NJ 08865			-		City, S	tate, Zip Code									
Project Manager for Monitoring Jonathan Gilbert	Firm		Telepho	ne No. 54-6316	Teleph	none No. 256-7010	License I	No.							
Start Date (10) 01/20/2012	Schedul 01/21/			Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Ina							
Occupancy Status During Abat	The second of th		7017		Street	Address		inc.							
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou Other – Describe:	ouring Entire Period of tside of Normal Facility	Abater / Hour	ment 265 Route 46 Suite 3D City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512												
Scope of Work (Check All That ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	× F	Renova			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	ent with Negative			re					
Location of	300	Locati	36733274		Description					emen ype	t				
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cust	d Sole intena todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. the	Description Containing M rmal systems surfacing, VAT her miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
Room 100	Yes	No	N/A		TSI		32 LF	x	-	е					
Name of Registered Waste Hau Bako Construction & Rest		Н	JDEP Wa auler ID N		ubic Yards Waste	1	Registered Landfill								
City, State Totowa, NJ				Di	sposal Date /23/2012	City, State Morrisvi		V							
Completed by Title Goran Kojic V.P.					Signature		, Da		2012						

State of New Jersey 1110-4391 Sub NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #3703 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1110-4391 Sub8

Date of Notification	(1)	Na	ame o	of Building	Owner / Operato	r, (2)	F	learner .					
Date of Notification	1/9/12			Universi		INFR		12)					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	St	reet A	Address			North M. C. C. Communication of the communication o						
⊠ EPA	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	20)83 L	_awrence	ville Road			111					
☐ DEP		Ci	ty, St	ate & Zip	Code	JAN	1 2 2012	UH					
DOL	Amended #	L	awre	nceville,	NJ 08648	III LI DAN		Lunes					
	Emergency			of Contact			Te	lephon	e Nu	mbe	r		
□ DOH □ DCA	Cancellation			orter	27. 3	ACDEC.	TOS CONTROL &						
M DCA	- Cancellation						ICENSING		_		-		
				ILITY IN	FORMATION	La residence de la constante d		and the second second	-				
Name of Facility W	here Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				lity (4)	Belleville and the second				- 1		
Rider University	- GSB Building				School (
Street Address					Subcha	oter 8 (Other than	i K-12) (Unoccup	oled)	2				
						e. private & com				c.)			
2083 Lawrencev	ille Poad				Square Feet	# of Floor	rs Bld	lg. Age					
	County (6)	Cou	ntv C	ode (7)									
City (5)	Godin'y (6)	1000	, -	(-)	Current Use	(Prior if being de	molished)						
					Classroom		**************************************						
Lawrenceville	Mercer			TAGGLAN		atement Contract	or (Q)						
	g Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM N			01 (3)						
Pennoni Associ	ates, Inc.				AbateTech								
Street Address					Street Addre								
515 Grove Stree	et Suite 1B				30 Maple A						-		
City, State & Zip C	ode				City, State &								
Haddon Heights	s, NJ 08035					n, NJ 08048	II isanga Nu	mhor		_	-		
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm			Number	Telephone N		License Nu		0				
Alan Lloyd	The second secon	856-5	47-0	505		609-265-2107 00529							
Scheduled Start D	ate (10) Scheduled (Completio	n Dat	e (11)	Name of OS								
1/20/1		1/23/	12		EMSL Ana	lytical				-			
Occupancy Status	During Abatement (Check	k only one)		Street Addre								
Facility Clo	osed/Vacated During Entir	e Period o	of Aba	atement	107 Haddo								
	t Performed Outside of No	rmal Hou	ırs		City, State 8	Zip Code							
Describe:	Fri 12 noon to 8:30 PM, Sat 2x Sh	ifts Sun 7AM	-3:30 PI	M, 1x shift Mor	Westmont	, NJ 08108							
The second of th	7AM to 3:3- PM												
	ccupied During Abatement							-	_				
Scope of Work (C	heck all that apply)					☐ Full Con	tainment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure			
V200000			D			Mini-Enc		J					
≥3 sf or ≥3		\bowtie		ovation			ag Procedures						
≥160 sf ≥2	260 If		Den	nolition			mpted and Non-	Friable	Pro	cedu	re		
								Aba					
	Location of		Locat		Description	**************************************	(Specify	Aba	itemi	2111. 1	ypc		
	estos-Containing		nally l		Asbestos-Co		SF or LF)			ш	-		
	aterial (ACM)		olely I		Material ((i.e., thermal		01 01 21)	Re	Z,	nca	nc		
TO	BE ABATED			staff?	insulation, surf			Remova	Repair	psi	los		
	in Facility	Cusic	(12)	Stail:	or other misce	ellaneous)		Val	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	(13)	Yes	No	N/A	0. 0	*				Ф			
		103			Pipe Insu	lation	110 LF	X	П	П	П		
Throughout			X				75 LF	X	Ħ	T			
Throughout			\boxtimes		Fittin	ys	10 L1		Ħ	H	H		
								H	H	H	片		
									H	H	H		
									님	H	님		
			П										
Name of Register	od Waste Hauler		N.	JDEP Was	te Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill						
marile of Register	cu vvaste i laulei			auler ID N									
AbateTech, Inc				18750	12	TRRF Land	Fill						
					Disposal Date	City, State							
City, State					1/23/12	Tullytown, I	PA		* *				
umberton, NJ					Signature	17		Date	2				
npleted By (P					. Signature				1/9/12				
en Trum	petti	0	ff. Coord	. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		113112							

FAGUS	IN.	NKO	BIDE	1005	W L
SCRVIS	ies	IN	C:-		
CHECK	#0	1462	5	-	_

Date of Notification (1)				Man	ne of Buildin	ng Owner/Operato) [T	A F G E	- -	W	E	11		
	1/9/12			Ivaii	ie oi buildii		Irs. Nancy S	hrieber				41] }		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on		Stre	et Address			Road JAN	1)	201)	1		
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			_			165 Valley	Road UAN	1 Z	2011	-	1		
DOL DOL	Amendment			City,	State, Zip		ringoton: N	00510			A.	-		
⊠ DOH	☐ Emergency justification		ng	Nam	ne of Conta	rt r	inceton; N.	08540 ASBESTO	2 008	INUL	Ğı.			
☐ DCA	Cancellation			Ivaii		ancy Schriebe	er L	relephone (Yut)			5634×0			
				F/		FORMATION		Jack to Jack	-54	4868,		E SSA		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Plac	e (3)		CILIT I III	ONMATION	Type of Facili	tv (4)						
,		siden					School (K-12)							
Street Address	165 V	alley	Road	l			Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)							
City (5)							Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Ag							
	Pr	inceto	n			62.1	1500 2 60							
County (6)	/lercer				unty Code (E ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (I	Prior if being demol Residence)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner		ASCN	l No.	Name of Abater	ment Contractor	(9)						
(8)	MECS					Ste	vens Enviror	mental Servic	es, I	nc.				
Street Address	DO D A					Street Address								
	PO Box 3	41					PO Box 322							
City, State, Zip Code C	rosswick, NJ	0851	5			City, State, Zip 0		vn, NJ 08501						
					No.	Telephone No.		License No.	- 1/50	7=1				
Control of the Contro	eisgarber Jr.		(60	9) 29	98-4070	(609) 2:	59-9688		0049	3				
Start Date (10)	Sch				ate (11)	Name of OSHA		maa.						
1/19/12			1/20/	12			N	MECS						
Occupancy Status Durin				mant		Street Address	PO	Box 341						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat ☐ Abatement Performed ☑ Other - Describe: 8	d Outside of Norm	al Facili				City, State, Zip C	Code							
All the second of the second o		V1					Crosswic	ks, NJ 08515						
Scope of Work (Check a 23 sf or 23 lf 160 sf or 260 lf	iii tnat appiy)		enovati emolitio			☐ Mini-En ☐ Gloveba	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							
		337.02	Locatio				Abate							
Location	of		ormally I Solely			Description of				Тур	е			
Asbestos-Containing N	Material (ACM)	Mair	ntenan	ce/		os Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount	73	,	т	m		
TO BE ABAT IN Facility		7.0500	Staff?	ı	(i.e.,	thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)			(12)			other miscellaned			<u>×a</u>	-	sinsc	sure		
		Yes	No	N/A							ite			
lower floor level						floor tile/ma	stic	270 SF	×					
garage	,			×		duct insulat	on	30 SF	X	7.5				
							$\overline{}$							
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		1025310	JDEP \	The state of the s	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill						
Stevens Environmental Services Inc.					No. 292	of Waste 2 CU	/ T	R.R.F., Inc. L	andf	ill				
City, State						Disposal Date	Oty, State					_		
	Allentown, l					_1/20/12/	W/_/	Tullytown, I	PA_			_		
Completed By Mohlon F. Stavana Design M. Market M. Design M. Market M. Design M. M. Market M.					0000	Signature	1/	Date	1/0	/12				
Mahlon E. Stevens Project					ager		/		1/9/	12		_		

ASB-41 MAR 00

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7).

B & G proj. #: 2012-13

Check # 5006

Date of Notification	n (1)	I I Na	me of Build	ling Owne	er/Operator (2)				1 1 1	Γ			
0 11 1/10 19	60 (2-42)N (80		Aitsutaka										
Agencies Notified			eet Addres				7 : 11 Min	0.00	10	111			
☐ EPA	✓ Initial		20 Waterv	liet Aver	me		i ju Li	CAR 2 20	112	21			
☐ DEP	Z IIII.	11 -	y, State, Zi		iuc				ì	1			
□ DOL	☐ Amendn	nent	Pompton		1.07442		j A	SELCTOS CONTRO	- 01				
□ DOH			me of Cont		3 07412		W =		ne Number	الــــا			
	☐ Cancella	tion											
DCA			Diane Bla										
		-1000		FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION			· · ·				
Name of facility w	here abatement is	s taking place	æ (3)					Type of Facility	(1) ol (K - 12)				
Mitsutaka Shir	acaki								napter 8 (O	ther th	an K-	12)	
Street Address	asaki							☑ Other	(Private/Co	omme			
7.72									./Homes, e # of Floor		Ric	lg. A	ne
20 Watervliet	Avenue						1.0.1.(7)	Square Feet	# 01 F1001	s	Dic	.y. A	gc
City (5)		Count	y (6)				nty Code (7) e use only)	Current Use (Prior if bein	a dem	olishe	d)	
Pompton Lake	es NI 07442	Pass	aic			(0.0.	,	residential		3			
Name of Monitoria					Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)							
0000					B & G Restoration	on, Inc.			-				
n/a Street Address	-						Street Address						
							105 Ryerson Ro	ad					
City, State, Zip Coo	de						City, State, Zip Code						
							Lincoln Park, N	J 07035					
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm		Pho	one Numb	er		73-696-6869		License 0378	Numb	er		
							Name of OSHA Mon	itor	0378	_		-	
Scheduled Start D	ate (10)	Sched.	Completio	n Date (11	1)		B & G Restorati						
1/19/2012		1/19/2	2012				Street Address	.0.1,					
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer		-				105 Ryerson Ro	ad		de grante e National			
▼ Facility close	ed/vacated during	entire perio	d of abater	ment.			City, State, Zip Code						1000
Abatement p	performed outside	of normal f	acility hours	S-		_							
Other-Descri	ribe:					-	Lincoln Park, N	J 07035					
Scope of Work (c	check all that apply	y)											
☐ Demolition	\boxtimes	Renovation	n			☐ F	ull Containment w/ne	gative pressure	Glove	120			
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3	ıf 🔲	≥160 sf or 3	≥260 If			⊠ v	fini-enclosure		☐ Non-fi	riable	proce	dure	
Location of			normally u		1	**********				e R	R	E n	E
asbestos-co		by mainte staff(12)	nance/cust	odial			sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	c	n
material to be abated in fa		Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)		LF)		o v	l a l i	a p	L
		,00	.10	14/7				3 lf		e	1		
cedar closet				LX	pipe insula	il)		1 1/2 lf			H	片	卄
boiler room				LX	pipe insular	ion		1 1/2 11		H	片	H	卄
						-				H	H	H	一
						-				H	H	片	市
Registered Waste	Hauler	INJE	P Hauler II	D# 10	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered	d Landfill		1-	1		1=
B & G Restorat	tion, Inc.	195			1/2 yard		Tullytown Reso	urce & Recover	y Center				
City, State				Disposal D			City, State						
Lincoln Park,				1/20/12			Tullytown, PA		Date				
Completed by (Pri		Title	200		Signature		Gordana Luna		1/9/20)12			
Gordana Luna Treasurer									1,7,20	-		-	

8471

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 1/10/2012		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Hoboken-North Hudson YMCA&MBS Housing LIHTC													
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	ldress Vashing	ton A	Av				L/	1 -1				
EPA Initial Amended Amendment Emergency	(including	-	City, Stat Hoboke Name of	en, NJ (0			AN 12		er :		-	,	
DOH justification) Cancellation			Mark W				Aoe								
			FACILITY INFORMATION									7-	_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir MBS Housing	ig Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)												
Street Address						-		School (K-12 Subchapter (?) 3 (Other than	K-12)					
1301 Washington St							Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
City (5) Hoboken								re Feet	# of Floors		1000	dg. A 5 ye:	-		
County (6) Hudson			County C				Curre YM(r if being dem	olished	i)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Abe Environmental Testing & Con	Owner (8) suting	-	ASCM 35613	Magaza.				tement Cont ronmental	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10						
Street Address 84 Vermont Av					Street 128										
City, State, Zip Code Franklin Park, NJ 08823				*****	City, S	28 Stanley St ty, State, Zip Code ast Rutherford, NJ 07073									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Don Anigbogu			Telephone No. Telephone No.					ephone No. License No. 1-438-1188 00854							
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Co	mpletion D			Name	me of OSHA Monitor								
1/11/2012	2/29/20			3,550 88		Boro	Atan	asoski							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						Street		ss son Plank	Rd						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	Period of A mal Facility	bater Hour	tement												
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	-								2011						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emoli	99.0			×	Mi	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	nt with Negati edure (*) and Non-F				· A		
	le	Loca	tion				3 140	III Exclipicu	() and Hom.	Habit			emen	t	
Location of	N	lorma	lly		1	Description	of			-	_	Ту	ре	_	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	ntena	Staff?		tos Co thern su	ontaining N nal system rfacing, VA er miscellar	Materia s insul T, or	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A								10000		6		
Roof		Х			Р	ipe Lagg	ing		32 LF	2	K				
4th Floor		X			Р	ipe Lagg	ing	1	840 LF	2	ζ				
3rd Floor	+	Х			Р	ipe Lagg	ing		28 LF	2	ζ				
2nd Floor		X			Р	ipe Lagg	ing		20 LF		х				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W		20200000	oic Yards Vaste	lasta									
Newark Carting	1830	04509 50 Twaste					IESI								
City, State Newark, NJ		Disposal Date 2/29/2012					City, State Bethlehe								
Completed by Title Boro Atanasoski President				Signature Date 1/10/					Date 1/10/2012						

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1	Street Ad	ddress		13.4		JAN.	10.5	2012	1 1	1			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment Emergency		_	City, Sta	te, Zip C	ode	To part of the second s	and the same	and the second second second			1	San and American State of Stat			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name of	Contact		To the same of the	MANAGEM SECTION	LU		ephone I	Number	_]			
			_	FACIL	LITY INF	ORMATI			a partie of states				10 To			
Name of Facility Where	e Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)					tos op. w	Туре	of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter	12)	er than K	(-12)				
City (E)								Ö	Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate	te & commercial buildings, # of Floors Blda. A					es,
City (5)								Squa	are Feet	# 0	f Floors	Bldg. Age				
County (6)				County C (STATE U		0		Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Name of Monitoring Fire	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)						Name	of Ab	atement Cor	ntractor	(9)					
Street Address	Street Address						Street	eet Address								
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	, State, Zip Code										
Project Manager for Me	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						Teleph	one N	lo.		License	e No.				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	d Con	npletion D	Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor							
0																
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Chec icated During Entire F	- 38	80	nent			Street	Addre	ess							
Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norm	al Facility I	Hours	3	- 40		City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						<u> </u>									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emolit					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
		ls L	ocati	on				Abat					bate	tement		
Location		Used	ormal Sole		A-b		scription		1 (4 (4 4)			-	Т	Ту		Г
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fac (13	BATED	Custo	(12)	Staff?				insul T, or	ation,	(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
All Floors Ve	rtical Dinos	Yes	No X	N/A		Dine	e Laggi	na		2.	40 LF	v	+		w	
Ro		+ +	^ X				oor Ro	_			00 SF	X	+			
Ro	X				oor Ro				00 SF	X	+	-				
1st Floor S	X				AT tiles				0 SF	Α	+					
Name of Registered W				JDEP Wa	aste	Cubic		,	Name of		92.589	ifill				
					No.	of Was	ste									
City, State					Disposal Date				City, State							
Completed by				S	ignature					Date						

State of New Jersey

	e			FICATIO	N OF AS	BESTOS C 8:60 an	ABATE		heck#	793	32	_				
Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Buildin	g Owner/	Operato	r (2)		1//	ir, f		é			
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n			Address				Car St. Car H	W I	15					
		"			enny I	Road										
DEP EPA	☐ Initial ☐ Amended				ate, Zip (THAN 17	2012		111				
₩ DOL	Amendme					on, DE	198	09		11011	يب دُ	1				
☑ DOH	☐ Emergency justification	/ (including	I		of Contac			- Lean	Telephone	Number						
DCA -	□ Cancellation			Guy	Polli	ice		1	Pro-			1	26			
				FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	h- e) 						
Name of Facility Where		ng Place (3)					Type of Facility	Type of Facility (4)							
Riverview Tow	vers							☐ School (K	-12)			- 100	g = (#			
Street Address					Saledon Color			☐ Subchapt	er 8 (Other than	K-12)						
130 Martin Lu	ither King E	Blvd.						Other (i.e. etc.)	private & comm	ercial bu	ilding	s, hon	nes,			
City (5)					•			Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age				
Camden				2.5				75,000	10		60)				
County (6)					Code (7)			Current Use (P	rior if being dem	olished)						
Camden				(STATE	USE ONL	Y)		apartmen	ts							
Name of Monitoring Fire	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCA	И No.		Name	of Abatement Co			~					
Brightfields,	Inc.						Plv	mouth Env:	ronmental	Co.	Tnc	L				
Street Address			X				Street	Address				•				
801 Industria	l Street						923	923 Haws Avenue								
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	City, State, Zip Code								
Wilmington, D	E 19801						Nor	ristown, I	PA 19401							
Project Manager for Mor				Telepho	ne No.			none No.	Licens	e No.		- 700	0)19 = 1			
Monty Krough							610	-239-9920	1	0039	8					
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Co	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito	г				-			
1-20-12		1-2	3-12	2		7/	Plyn	nouth Envi	ronmental	Co.,	Inc.					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)	-				reet Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire	Period of	Ahater	ment			923	Haws Aven	ue							
☐ Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Nor	mal Facility	/ Hour	S			City, S	tate, Zip Code								
Other – Describe:	occup	ied		- No-			Norr	ristown, P.	A 19401							
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)		- Anna anna													
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	· ·	DX F	Renova	ation				Full Contains	nent with Negativ	o Droop						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoli							e Fiess	ure					
		T	100				9	Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-F	nable Pr						
			Locat Norma				14 12					emen ype	I.			
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	d Sole	ely by	Acha	Des	scription	of aterial (ACM)	Amount		T	Г	1			
TO BE AB			intena					insulation,	(Specify	D D	_	E	П			
In Facil	ity	Cus	(12)	Staff?		surfac	cing, VA	T, or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)	(,			other m	niscellan	eous)		oval	a:	sula	sure					
	No	N/A								fe	1					
unit 904	nit 904 x					or til	e & m	astic	520	T _x	1					
		+		1		JI (111	C & III	ascic	320	- - -	+	-	-			
		-		-			V 150700				-					
						7					1					
Name of Registered Was			100000	JDEP W		Cubic `		Name of	Registered Land	fill						
Robinson Waste		Hauler ID No. of Waste			te	יון וים	town Recei	irce	Reco	Mar	7.7					
City, State					17304 3			-								
Bellmawr, NJ		Disposal Date 1-23-12														

1-23-12

Signature

Title

Project Manager

Completed by James M. Kelly

Date 1-6-12

Tullytwon, PA